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09:00

09:30

09:40

10:10

11:00

11:25

12:30

12:40

14:00

15:00

REGISTRATION (Teas & Coffees)

Conference Opening
IAUG Conference Chair

1. Panel Discussion : Cloud Migration, Roadmap

& Customer Experience

Mark Gibbison & Paul O’Brien, Unit4

2. Public Procurement

Declan McCormack, OGP

3. Key Note Address

Larry Donnelly,
University of Galway

Introducing Hennessy IT Consulting (HITC)

Paula Francis

4. Hey Centric Income Manager
Replacement

Tom Main & Jeremy Beresford,
Hey Centric

6. Marketplace & e-Invoicing

Dave Doherty
Proactis

Larry Donnelly is a Boston
born and educated attorney
who is a Lecturer & Director
of Clinical Legal Education in
the School of Law at the Uni-
versity of Galway.

From a prominent Boston

political family and formerly active in politics

and government in Massachusetts, he is now a

frequent broadcast media commentator on

politics, current affairs and law in Ireland and

the US.

He is also a regular political columnist with

Thelournal.ie, The Irish Post and Boston

Irish magazine.

His memoir, The Bostonian: Life in a Boston

Books in 2021

5. R&D Escalations &
Enhancement Process

Paul O’Brien
Unit4

7. Preparing for Cloud Migration
— A Customer’s Perspective’

Paula Francis, HITC
Fiona Johnson, Coillte

Irish Political Family, was published by Gill

8. Spend Analysis in Source 2
Contract

Fraser Smith
Unit4



16:30

16:45

17:30

19:30

20:00

09:15

10:15

11:15

11:40

12:50

13:00

Golf Meet at reception

Digital Treasure Hunt

Boat Trip

Meet at Reception at 17:15.

Drinks Reception

Gala Dinner

9. Climate Action & Sustainability
Reporting

Roaul Empey
Sustineo

10. Driving Value from ERP -
Customer Success Team

Vivienne McNab & Bryan Sweetnam
Unit4

12. SIG - Education

Chair: Imelda Bennis

Conference Close

This covers the grounds of the hotel and participation is in groups.
Assemble for a briefing in Le Carrow 1 at 16:45

This is a 60 minute boat tour on Lough Ree (a drink included)

This will be held in the Clonmacnoise and will be followed by music

Raoul Empey is a Certified Energy Manager and
Chartered Engineer with a background in the
construction industry. He started out as a con-
sulting civil and structural engineer in London.
He became a Climate Reality Leader in 2015 and

is an energy advisor on the SEAI panels for its

public sector and industry programmes. since 2012. Heis a

contributor to the International Organization for Standardiza-
tion’s ‘Net Zero Guiding Principles’ launched at COP27.

12. R&D Escalations &
Enhancement Process

Paul O’Brien
Unit4

13. SIG - Local Government

Chair: Ray Rochford

13. Preparing for Cloud Migration
— A Customer’s Perspective’

Paula Francis, HITC
Fiona Johnson, Coillte

14. SIG - Commercial / Health

Chair: Trevor Dalby
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